West Virginia Colleg of Emergency Physicians

President

Tom Marshall, MD, FACEP
1011 Lucas Drive
Morgantown, WV 26505-8040
tmarshall@hsc.wvu.edu

Term Expires: 8/2018

President - Elect

Debra Paulson, MD, FACEP
1548 Fairview Road
Independence, WV 26374-8468
dpaulson@hsc.wvu.edu

Term Expires: 8/2017

Vice President

Erica Shaver, MD, FACEP

116 Eastwood Lane
Morgantown, WV 26508-4133
eshaver@hsc.wvu.edu

Term Expires: 8/2017

Secretary/
Treasurer

Adam Crawford, DO

1506 Village Drive

South Charleston, WV 25309
acrawford@osteo.wvsom.edu
Term Expires: 8/2019

Past President

Chris Gooch, DO, FACEP
52675 Timber Drive
Bridgeport, OH 43912
cgooch@emp.com

Term Expires: 8/2018

Board Member

Neal Aulick, MD, FACEP
11 Aaronwoods Court
Wheeling, WV 26003
naulick@emp.com

Term Expires: 8/2017

Board Member

Tim Barr, DO

3715 Dominic Dirve
Erie, PA 16506
tlb145@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2018

Board Member

Ben Deuell, DO

1915 Huber Road
Charleston, WV 25314
bdeuell85@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2019

Board Member

C. David Burkland, MD, FACEP
24 Arronwoods Court

Wheeling, WV 26003
cdburkland@gmail.com

Term Expires: 8/2018

Board Member

Mitch Charles, MD, FACEP
14 Oak Brook Drive
Huntington, WV 25705-2175
mitchch12@gmail.com

Term Expires: 8/2017

Board Member

Mark Dotson, DO

21 Bear Oak Lane, Unit 3
Charleston, WV 25306
mpdotson50@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2017

Board Member

Chris Goode, MD, FACEP
312 Oakview Drive
Bridgeport, WV 26330-9638
cgoode@hsc.wvu.edu

Term Expires: 8/2019

Board Member

Mike Hausberger, DO
40 Kingely Farm Drive
Triadelphia, WV 26059
mhausberger@ovrh.org
Term Expires: 8/2017

Board Member

Jeff Mullen, DO, FACEP

12 Shannon Place
Charleston, WV 25314-2100
jeff_mullen@hotmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2018

Andrew Vucelik, MD
175 Rolling Hills Estates

Chris Gooch, DO, FACEP
52675 Timber Drive

Board Member|Uniontown, PA 15401 Ll Bridgeport, OH 43912
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